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Eléonore Le Car
Efairtrad Translations
+33 (0)6 23 03 09 62
efairtrad@gmail.com

Skype: fair.trans
Native language:                                                                                      Working Languages:

French (France)                                                                                           English

                                                                                                                    Spanish
Specializations, main fields of translation and proofreading:
*        Advertising: marketing letters, brochures 

*        Marketing: various documents, industrial technologies
*        Journalism: press releases, articles 

*        Technical, Household appliances

*        IT: material, software, user guides, e-learning modules
*        Websites
*        Tourism & Literature: tourist and travel brochures, short stories

Education:
A-level in literature and foreign languages (English, Spanish and German), English Spec.
Licence in foreign languages (English, Spanish) optional language: Chinese

Master in translation of literature
References:
Peter&Clark (http://www.peterandclark.com)

Various press releases from English into French

Mathieu Fivet, Mathieu.FIVET@peterandclark.com
ParléClair (http://www.parleclair.com)
A brochure of hair products from Spanish into French. 
Various press releases and marketing documents from English into French
Laurence Pagnon, laurence.p@parleclair.com
Bright School (http://www.bright.es)
E-learning modules about industrial packaging and technologies from English into French

Susan Jaap, susan.jaap@bright.es

Mayflowerlanguages (http://www.mayflowerlanguages.com)

IT, Marketing and Elearning documents from English into French.

Kavitha N, kavitha@mayflowerlanguages.com
Vrielance Traductions http://www.proz.com/profile/6027 

Articles, brochures, websites

Marco Vrieling, info@vrielance.com / vrielance@gmail.com
Museum of Sacred Art (Mosa) (www.radhadesh.com)
Literature: Art book about works of art showed at the museum and telling about their stories
Marco Vrieling, info@vrielance.com / vrielance@gmail.com
Supernova Editions, 
Website, brochures, advertising supports

Bram Poldervaart, bram.poldervaart@orange.fr
Software:  Trados Studio 2009, OmegaT, WordFast
